
,r**ffiiciparry
Office O Executive

Sarawa (B.s.w)
Luii , Nepal'.,::},,

Invitation for Bids (NCB) E-Bidding Onty

First Date of publication: B.S 2080-07-03 (A.D 2023-10_20). 
l-i:ft^1::"l.Ylgcipatity,,9{I:" o{ rvru.li_ciryar Executive, sarawat, Na?varparasi now

fl1t$""u,.d 
bids NCBfrom eligible and qualifie& bidders ro. tr." .I"lt.r.L", 

"ii'#. ffi;*

S.N
Contract

ID: Name of Project

Estimated
Amount

Inclusive VAT &
PS

Bid Type Bid
Doc

Price

Bid Security
Amount,

NRs.

Bid/Bid
Security
validity
neriod

1

OIISRMAI
cB/2080-

81

Tulsinagar Pathrahiya Sadak
Kalopatre, Ward No 1

6956794.97

NCB
(e-cf
1S1E

System)
3000 1,80,000 90/120 days

2

O2lSRM/N
cB/2080-

81

Adarsha Ma Vi Khokharpura
dekhi Patani Jodne Adhuro
Bato Kalopatre, Sarawal 1

3504231.04

NCB
(e_GP
ISlE

Svstem)
3000

91,000 901120 days

J

03ISRM/N
cB/2080-

8l
Hulasi dekhi Janakpur safirma
ko sadak kalopatre, Sarawal 3

1735450.29

NCB
(e_GP
1S1E

System)
3000

45000 90/120 days

a

a

a

a

Eligible bidders may visit PPMO *.@ to obtain furrher infbfu
and inspect the bidding documents.
dioo"t trt",ro .ri-ii,i." u,o 

"r.-*"*cally. 
Bidders should deposit the cost (as specified above) ofbidding document in theProject's Rajaswa (revenue) u..o.,,it--* specified below and the

:f:T*^ ^"g^!rjr-Pt{l :f.m. P1t.*p"rit v;ucher shau Le uptoaded by the bidder atthe time of elecfronic submission of the bids.. Information t" a.pmii d;;;;;iddffi Jo"u*.rtin Bank as soecified below.

Pre bid meeting: 3:00 pM, B.S. 2080-07-24 ( .D Z0?f.JJ_10)
Bids submission deadrine: 12:00 pM, 8.s.20g0-0g-05 (A.D 2:IlJ-fl-zr)
Bids opening date: 12:30 pM, B.S.20g0_0g_05 (A.D 2'023_tt_21)
If the last date of bid purchasing, submission, oge{ng and pre-bid meeting falls on a governmentholiday, then the date for the applicable event shall bi extended to the neit *"*lrg a"y. In such
case the validity of bid security shall be considered from the originally specified t#t aut. for bidsubmission.

Any conditions not covered so far shall be as per FAR 2056 (Latest Revision), procurement Act2063, and Procurement Regulation 2064. - --- ' '-----/'

Any amendment in this notice shall be pasted on the notice board of the client,s office.
Letter of Intent shall be published on office's website.
Sarawal Rural Municipality, office of Municipal Executive reserves the right
reject, wholly or partly, any or all the bids without assigning urry ,.u.or, whatsoever.

a

a

a
to accept or

uk*

AS fied below1n

doqument

Name of the Bank: Rastriya nanijya nant!
Parasi Branch (Antarik Rajaswo Khata)

Name of the Bank: Rastriya Banijya Bank,
Parasi Branch (Dharauti Khata)

Office A/C No.: 31001003010f0003

Rajasho Shirkak: 14229

Office Code: 801054707
Office A/C No: 3100100303000003

rcs qYrr{frq $rfrIE-i


